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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:40.24

Geriane, Jess J 18 Gillilan, Coleen S 20

Deuel, Megan G 18 Christman, Madelyn T 18

25.25 28.07 22.5024.42

APUR-IN2 1:44.10

Love, Maggie E 18 Folcik, Masy R 19

Turner, Lindsay N 20 Bowen, Kendra N 20

26.35 28.75 23.3825.62

BND-IN3 1:44.34

Behm, Annie E 18 Nicholls, Sarah L 21

Hensler, Rhianna C 20 Whiting, Sydney C 19

26.26 29.51 23.1325.44

CND-IN4 x1:44.56

Chelsvig, Kallie J 19 Jew, Ellie S 20

Feehery, Madison A 19 Potter, Madison T 20

27.21 29.03 23.1725.15

BPUR-IN5 1:45.32

Mueller, Kat L 20 Rossi, Angelina G 18

Moon, Teagen D 18 Knueppel, Jade S 21

26.88 29.49 23.4025.55

CPUR-IN6 x1:46.37

Harter, Abby G 19 Erlandson, Mahala R 18

Herwig, Michaela M 19 Fu, Jiayu 19

26.92 30.18 23.5525.72

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:27.53

Smesko, Kaden W 19 Bottelberghe, Josh R 21

Wilburn, Cason J 20 Guiliano, Chris R 18

22.91 23.79 20.1120.72

APUR-IN2 1:28.99

Juengel, Michael S 20 O'Dare, Kevin M 19

Samuels, Brady C 18 Acin, Nikola 21

22.81 25.21 19.6421.33

CPUR-IN3 1:30.74

Lesage, Lance R 18 Modglin, Coleman M 20

McCarthy, Connor R 18 Hrosik, Ryan M 21

23.61 25.24 19.7222.17

BND-IN4 1:30.84

Fitzpatrick, Jack T 20 Christianson, Tyler T 19

Korndorffer, Charles T 21 Myers, Max J 18

23.02 25.18 20.6821.96

CND-IN5 x1:31.16

Ortanes, Bryce T 19 Faikish, Sean A 19

Lukashev, Stephan A 20 Tommasone, Nick J 18

23.44 25.59 20.6021.53

BPUR-IN6 x1:31.83

Riley, Brett A 21 Soto, Khadin D 20

Walker, Liam A 19 Muhammad, Idris I 17

24.02 25.69 20.3521.77

DPUR-IN7 x1:33.41

Swenson, Andrew J 20 Wenker, Jude T 19

Younkin, Skyler H 20 Bjelajac, Nikola 23

24.29 26.07 20.3422.71

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Graves, Maggie J1 10:04.83

27.91 29.74 30.2330.10

30.37 30.34 30.39 30.48

30.53 30.42 30.70 30.65

30.61 30.48 30.76 30.41

30.48 30.44 30.15 29.64

ND-IN 18Karras, Sophia O2 10:06.95

28.03 30.06 30.5230.24

30.58 30.76 30.59 30.64

30.56 30.46 30.64 30.64

30.62 30.79 30.60 30.57

30.40 30.52 30.45 29.28

ND-IN 21LaPorte, Madeline A3 10:07.05

28.46 30.21 30.5830.62

30.72 30.69 30.85 30.63

30.78 30.68 30.87 30.53

30.66 30.63 30.47 30.42

30.28 30.12 30.10 28.75

PUR-IN 21Beavon, Kate J4 10:14.86

27.97 29.99 30.2330.16

30.43 30.68 30.62 30.84

30.96 31.25 31.01 31.17

31.23 31.38 31.37 31.51

31.39 31.15 31.22 30.30

ND-IN 21Eyolfson, Sammie I5 x10:19.56

28.56 30.57 30.9430.84

31.05 30.92 30.94 30.99

31.29 31.45 31.05 31.10

31.26 31.52 31.42 31.58

31.12 30.97 31.37 30.62

PUR-IN 19Jahns, Abby M6 10:30.03

28.41 30.68 31.1831.03

31.42 31.44 31.54 31.66

31.86 31.74 31.97 31.90

32.01 32.10 31.96 32.26

32.11 32.18 31.68 30.90

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Brown, Josh D1 9:20.29

25.41 27.16 28.0127.63

28.11 28.24 28.14 28.22

28.61 28.40 28.44 28.44

28.48 28.58 28.47 28.75

28.54 28.25 27.98 26.43

ND-IN 21Scannell, Thacher H2 9:29.63

25.61 27.90 28.4028.12

28.67 28.55 28.87 28.72

28.78 28.89 28.62 28.65

28.88 29.18 28.92 27.81

28.21 28.91 29.08 28.86

PUR-IN 19Frollo, Aaron J3 9:32.26

25.76 27.86 28.5828.27

28.73 28.73 28.90 28.97

29.00 29.01 28.60 28.77

28.82 28.98 28.89 28.66

28.95 29.14 29.17 28.47

ND-IN 18Thomas, Hugo E4 9:37.37

26.07 28.08 29.1929.15

28.90 29.00 29.03 29.13

28.93 29.21 28.87 29.10

29.27 29.06 29.20 29.10

29.05 29.26 29.10 28.67

ND-IN 18Guziec, Andrew M5 x9:39.35

25.85 28.45 29.0328.73

29.09 29.12 29.02 29.26

29.24 29.29 29.61 29.58

29.22 29.48 29.26 29.43

29.50 29.05 29.06 28.08

PUR-IN 21Forsyth, David R6 9:42.05

25.63 28.04 29.0128.74

29.42 29.47 29.63 29.61

29.67 29.50 29.65 29.54

29.79 29.81 29.60 29.34

29.55 29.28 29.05 27.72

PUR-IN 19King, Charlie S7 9:56.95

25.98 28.37 29.1228.57

29.55 29.54 30.43 30.52

30.52 30.30 30.65 31.00

30.59 30.64 30.66 30.01

29.84 30.29 30.67 29.70

PUR-IN 19Seaver, Griffin R8 x9:58.92

25.41 28.30 29.9528.94

29.52 29.88 30.21 30.30

30.35 30.69 30.43 30.73

30.68 30.73 30.79 30.69

30.78 30.86 59.68

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Herceg, Ana1 1:50.51

25.62 28.07 27.9228.90

ND-IN 19Pruitt, Mary Cate C2 1:51.54

26.38 28.23 28.5228.41

ND-IN 23Scannell, Quinn R3 1:53.04

26.15 28.61 29.2529.03

PUR-IN 20Young, Rachel J*4 1:53.45

26.30 28.58 29.3829.19

ND-IN 18Behm, Annie E*4 x1:53.45

26.99 28.84 28.6628.96

PUR-IN 19Sayovitz, Kali A6 1:53.70

26.85 28.85 28.6429.36

PUR-IN 20Bowen, Kendra N7 1:54.17

26.43 28.96 29.1529.63

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Wilburn, Cason J1 1:37.21

22.36 24.61 25.3324.91
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PUR-IN 21Acin, Nikola2 1:39.95

22.47 24.66 26.6626.16

ND-IN 20Hutchinson, Liam S3 1:40.25

23.60 25.02 25.6825.95

PUR-IN 20Hart, Keelan R4 1:42.33

23.02 25.21 27.3526.75

ND-IN 18Tommasone, Nick J5 1:43.24

24.03 26.02 26.2926.90

ND-IN 19Smith, Liam M6 x1:43.27

23.99 26.24 26.2526.79

PUR-IN 23Hakan, Batuhan7 1:46.00

24.08 26.16 28.1627.60

PUR-IN 21Ratliff, Blake M8 x1:46.01

24.02 26.73 27.8327.43

PUR-IN 18Lipp, Chandler J--- X1:45.98

24.35 26.81 27.0227.80

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Christman, Madelyn T1 54.08

26.55 27.53

ND-IN 18Geriane, Jess J2 54.55

26.29 28.26

PUR-IN 19Harter, Abby G3 56.79

27.76 29.03

ND-IN 20Winters, Sydney M4 56.87

27.39 29.48

PUR-IN 20Mueller, Kat L5 57.97

27.85 30.12

ND-IN 20Boyle, Sarah E6 x58.67

28.46 30.21

PUR-IN 19Herwig, Michaela M7 59.88

28.82 31.06

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Smesko, Kaden W1 49.07

23.71 25.36

PUR-IN 20Juengel, Michael S2 49.30

24.41 24.89

ND-IN 20Fitzpatrick, Jack T3 49.54

24.43 25.11

ND-IN 21Korndorffer, Charles T4 50.25

24.44 25.81

PUR-IN 17Muhammad, Idris I5 50.48

24.51 25.97

PUR-IN 21Riley, Brett A6 51.38

25.03 26.35

ND-IN 19Ortanes, Bryce T7 x51.54

24.29 27.25

PUR-IN 20Swenson, Andrew J8 x51.98

24.94 27.04

PUR-IN 18Lesage, Lance R--- X50.69

24.26 26.43

ND-IN 21Chase, Nicholas W--- X52.21

25.46 26.75

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Gillilan, Coleen S1 1:01.95

28.90 33.05

PUR-IN 18Love, Maggie E2 1:02.82

29.33 33.49

PUR-IN 19Folcik, Masy R3 1:03.53

30.13 33.40

PUR-IN 18Rossi, Angelina G4 1:04.60

30.33 34.27

ND-IN 18Lugbill, Reese E5 1:04.64

30.37 34.27

ND-IN 21Nicholls, Sarah L6 1:04.67

30.52 34.15

ND-IN 20Jew, Ellie S7 x1:04.72

30.48 34.24

ND-IN 20Fry, Elizabeth G--- X1:04.83

30.43 34.40

ND-IN 19Bradac, Sophia J--- X1:05.20

30.59 34.61

ND-IN 20Lyons, Meaghan--- X1:06.57

31.48 35.09

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Bottelberghe, Josh R1 54.58

25.82 28.76

ND-IN 19Christianson, Tyler T2 55.95

26.52 29.43

PUR-IN 20Modglin, Coleman M3 56.39

26.29 30.10

PUR-IN 19Alders, Andrew W4 57.27

27.11 30.16

PUR-IN 21Sherman, Nick S5 57.34

27.04 30.30

ND-IN 22Winton, Andrew M6 57.36

26.68 30.68

ND-IN 18Macy, Parker C7 x58.18

27.86 30.32

PUR-IN 20Soto, Khadin D8 x59.04

28.12 30.92

PUR-IN 19O'Dare, Kevin M--- X58.44

27.08 31.36

PUR-IN 19Fortner, Luke J--- X58.82

28.44 30.38

PUR-IN 19Witty, Andrew S--- X59.99

27.67 32.32

PUR-IN 18Kale, Nick C--- X1:01.09

28.25 32.84

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Gleason, Emma K1 1:59.65

26.92 29.91 31.7031.12

ND-IN 22Thomas, Luciana M2 2:00.30

28.37 30.17 31.2530.51

ND-IN 18Deuel, Megan G3 2:00.37

27.94 31.31 30.4330.69

PUR-IN 20Turner, Lindsay N4 2:03.10

27.82 31.73 31.5731.98

PUR-IN 18Greaves, Madeline D5 2:03.41

27.89 31.33 32.3031.89

ND-IN 18Menkhaus, Madeline G6 x2:04.49

28.28 31.54 32.6332.04

PUR-IN 18Crowel, Audrey M7 2:08.59

28.80 31.92 34.0433.83

ND-IN 20Hensler, Rhianna C--- X2:06.92

27.66 31.71 34.2133.34

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Smith, Zachary J1 1:49.27

24.37 27.86 28.6428.40

PUR-IN 20Younkin, Skyler H2 1:50.44

25.41 28.01 28.1728.85

ND-IN 20Lukashev, Stephan A3 1:50.95

24.34 28.87 28.6529.09

ND-IN 22Miranda, Max J4 1:51.12

24.99 28.17 29.0528.91

PUR-IN 19Shaw, Ethan R5 1:53.14

24.88 28.61 30.1529.50

PUR-IN 20Cooper, Elliot S6 1:56.73

24.57 27.71 33.0231.43

PUR-IN 19King, Charlie S7 x2:00.69

25.61 30.25 32.5232.31

PUR-IN 19Rodriguez, Rafael--- X1:54.44

24.24 29.47 31.0029.73

PUR-IN 17Zerpa, Ryan C--- X1:59.20

25.83 29.45 32.6231.30

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Whiting, Sydney C1 23.78

ND-IN 19Feehery, Madison A2 23.87

ND-IN 20Potter, Madison T*3 23.92

PUR-IN 18Hill, Hannah M*3 23.92

PUR-IN 21Knueppel, Jade S5 23.93

PUR-IN 19Fu, Jiayu6 24.02

ND-IN 19D'Emanuele, Peyton J7 x24.51

PUR-IN 21Wiuff, Cecilie8 x25.08

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR-IN 18Samuels, Brady C1 20.33

ND-IN 18Guiliano, Chris R2 20.44

PUR-IN 23Bjelajac, Nikola3 20.45

PUR-IN 21Hrosik, Ryan M4 20.52

ND-IN 20DeLong, Alec J5 20.97

PUR-IN 19Wenker, Jude T6 x21.20

ND-IN 18Myers, Max J7 21.25

ND-IN 22Tadic, Ilija8 x23.72

PUR-IN 18McCarthy, Connor R--- X21.29
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#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 23Straub, Kelly M1 328.65

ND-IN 18Brady, Calie E2 300.38

PUR-IN 21Merriman, Maggie I3 299.85

ND-IN 22Wiese, Annie B4 299.55

PUR-IN 20Vieta, Maycey A5 296.63

PUR-IN 19Sonnenberg, Jenna S6 281.33

PUR-IN 23Pheiffer, Emily L7 x272.70

PUR-IN 18McAfee, Sophie P8 x245.03

ND-IN 20McNally, Erin A9 x224.93

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PUR-IN 18Downs, Tyler M1 401.40

PUR-IN 22Duncan, Greg B2 326.18

PUR-IN 19Rzepka, Jordan N3 322.58

PUR-IN 18Bennett, Samuel J4 x309.08

ND-IN 20Rains, William H5 264.23

ND-IN 22Petrison, David C6 259.35

PUR-IN 22Bramley, Ben G7 x256.43

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Whiting, Sydney C1 50.82

24.92 25.90

ND-IN 23Scannell, Quinn R2 51.29

24.69 26.60

ND-IN 18Geriane, Jess J3 51.67

24.85 26.82

PUR-IN 20Young, Rachel J4 52.55

25.36 27.19

PUR-IN 20Bowen, Kendra N5 52.60

25.29 27.31

ND-IN 20Potter, Madison T6 x52.61

25.70 26.91

PUR-IN 18Moon, Teagen D7 52.68

25.22 27.46

PUR-IN 19Sayovitz, Kali A8 x53.09

25.95 27.14

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR-IN 21Acin, Nikola1 43.77

20.94 22.83

ND-IN 18Guiliano, Chris R2 44.58

21.22 23.36

PUR-IN 20Hart, Keelan R3 45.54

22.10 23.44

PUR-IN 23Bjelajac, Nikola4 45.63

21.92 23.71

ND-IN 20DeLong, Alec J5 45.67

21.87 23.80

ND-IN 18Myers, Max J6 45.85

22.08 23.77

PUR-IN 21Hrosik, Ryan M7 x46.43

22.06 24.37

ND-IN 18Tommasone, Nick J8 x46.75

22.62 24.13

ND-IN 22Tadic, Ilija--- X52.83

25.12 27.71

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Behm, Annie E1 1:58.28

27.86 29.51 30.7630.15

PUR-IN 18Love, Maggie E2 2:01.26

28.05 29.82 32.3531.04

PUR-IN 19Harter, Abby G3 2:02.48

29.62 31.13 29.8031.93

ND-IN 19Chelsvig, Kallie J4 2:02.83

28.84 30.98 31.1831.83

ND-IN 18Herceg, Ana5 2:03.73

28.66 31.66 30.9532.46

PUR-IN 20Mueller, Kat L6 2:07.00

29.94 32.48 32.1832.40

ND-IN 20Boyle, Sarah E7 x2:07.13

29.46 31.21 33.6532.81

PUR-IN 19Herwig, Michaela M8 x2:11.66

29.69 32.38 1:09.59

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Fitzpatrick, Jack T1 1:47.37

25.48 27.25 27.3027.34

ND-IN 19Smesko, Kaden W2 1:47.60

25.02 27.22 27.7827.58

PUR-IN 20Juengel, Michael S3 1:49.30

26.37 27.24 27.9227.77

PUR-IN 21Smith, Jack T4 1:51.50

25.99 28.20 29.0428.27

ND-IN 19Ortanes, Bryce T5 1:52.52

26.40 28.04 28.5629.52

PUR-IN 20Swenson, Andrew J6 1:53.03

26.26 28.37 29.6628.74

PUR-IN 18Lesage, Lance R7 x1:53.30

25.81 28.44 30.0029.05

ND-IN 21Chase, Nicholas W8 x1:57.27

27.52 29.84 29.7730.14

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Bender, Sarah N1 2:19.28

32.01 35.28 36.1635.83

ND-IN 18Lugbill, Reese E2 2:19.38

31.35 35.42 36.1836.43

PUR-IN 19Folcik, Masy R3 2:19.60

31.79 35.35 36.4935.97

ND-IN 21Nicholls, Sarah L4 2:20.05

31.81 35.47 36.7036.07

ND-IN 20Jew, Ellie S5 x2:21.11

32.13 36.09 36.0636.83

PUR-IN 18Erlandson, Mahala R6 2:22.44

32.05 35.84 37.6036.95

PUR-IN 18Rossi, Angelina G7 2:24.76

32.25 36.25 38.5237.74

ND-IN 20Lyons, Meaghan--- X2:20.93

32.16 35.89 36.7236.16

ND-IN 21Eyolfson, Sammie I--- X2:22.68

32.05 36.74 37.2536.64

ND-IN 19Bradac, Sophia J--- X2:23.50

31.51 35.03 39.6137.35

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Bottelberghe, Josh R1 1:58.97

26.89 30.61 30.2731.20

ND-IN 19Christianson, Tyler T2 2:00.94

27.54 30.50 31.3531.55

PUR-IN 20Modglin, Coleman M3 2:00.96

27.02 31.83 31.5630.55

ND-IN 19Faikish, Sean A4 2:02.81

27.34 31.42 32.0132.04

ND-IN 18Macy, Parker C5 x2:03.44

28.80 31.56 31.7131.37

PUR-IN 21Sherman, Nick S6 2:05.06

27.82 31.52 33.5032.22

PUR-IN 19Fortner, Luke J7 2:08.03

29.72 31.93 33.3233.06

PUR-IN 19Witty, Andrew S8 x2:14.41

29.66 33.77 1:10.98

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Pruitt, Mary Cate C1 4:54.64

27.18 29.68 29.9630.06

29.74 29.61 29.73 29.78

29.73 29.17

ND-IN 21LaPorte, Madeline A2 4:58.35

27.82 30.06 30.3730.34

30.19 30.27 29.95 30.07

29.97 29.31

PUR-IN 21Beavon, Kate J3 5:01.40

27.09 29.71 30.6230.20

30.53 30.80 31.24 30.90

30.78 29.53

ND-IN 18Karras, Sophia O4 5:01.62

27.94 29.94 30.4830.47

30.46 30.56 30.52 30.91

30.77 29.57

ND-IN 19Kopac, Allison N5 x5:03.83

27.52 29.85 30.7930.40

30.72 30.76 30.98 31.23

31.19 30.39

PUR-IN 19Jahns, Abby M6 5:10.30

27.67 30.18 31.2031.23

31.53 31.89 32.05 31.77

31.81 30.97

PUR-IN 20Young, Rachel J7 5:15.30

29.38 31.59 32.1832.13

32.12 31.76 31.92 31.70

31.68 30.84
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PUR-IN 18Crowel, Audrey M8 x5:17.81

28.68 30.83 32.0531.54

32.08 32.34 32.77 32.99

32.87 31.66

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Scannell, Thacher H1 4:32.35

24.93 26.95 28.2727.67

28.34 28.44 27.23 27.10

27.09 26.33

ND-IN 20Hutchinson, Liam S2 4:32.59

24.98 27.11 28.1527.51

28.15 28.05 27.94 27.68

27.20 25.82

ND-IN 18Brown, Josh D3 4:34.73

25.13 27.00 27.7327.55

28.12 27.86 28.04 28.37

28.45 26.48

PUR-IN 19Frollo, Aaron J4 4:35.25

25.28 27.32 28.1327.88

28.32 27.74 27.70 27.74

27.90 27.24

PUR-IN 19Shaw, Ethan R5 4:43.97

25.44 28.00 29.1228.70

28.36 28.99 28.95 29.16

29.01 28.24

PUR-IN 21Forsyth, David R6 4:44.06

25.28 27.37 28.9028.10

29.27 29.26 29.03 29.29

29.42 28.14

ND-IN 19Smith, Liam M7 x4:45.25

25.11 27.86 28.8128.34

29.34 29.23 29.77 29.93

29.32 27.54

PUR-IN 23Hakan, Batuhan8 x4:50.18

25.20 27.09 28.2427.71

29.16 29.72 30.40 31.01

31.18 30.47

ND-IN 18Guziec, Andrew M--- X4:42.71

25.40 28.31 28.7928.71

28.99 28.98 28.16 28.64

28.52 28.21

ND-IN 18Thomas, Hugo E--- X4:45.38

25.37 27.95 28.6528.53

28.41 29.25 29.24 29.45

29.56 28.97

PUR-IN 19King, Charlie S--- XDQ

23.61 26.68 28.4728.27

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Christman, Madelyn T1 55.17

25.91 29.26

ND-IN 20Gleason, Emma K2 55.79

26.15 29.64

PUR-IN 20Turner, Lindsay N3 56.09

27.10 28.99

ND-IN 20Hensler, Rhianna C4 56.35

26.32 30.03

ND-IN 18Menkhaus, Madeline G5 x56.78

26.87 29.91

PUR-IN 18Moon, Teagen D6 56.89

26.78 30.11

PUR-IN 20Mueller, Kat L7 56.96

27.17 29.79

PUR-IN 21Wiuff, Cecilie8 x58.04

27.35 30.69

ND-IN 19Feehery, Madison A--- X55.21

25.92 29.29

ND-IN 19D'Emanuele, Peyton J--- X57.20

26.97 30.23

ND-IN 20Winters, Sydney M--- X57.55

26.57 30.98

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Wilburn, Cason J1 47.16

21.95 25.21

PUR-IN 18Samuels, Brady C2 48.58

22.39 26.19

ND-IN 20Lukashev, Stephan A3 49.11

22.70 26.41

PUR-IN 19Walker, Liam A4 49.16

22.88 26.28

PUR-IN 20Younkin, Skyler H5 49.51

22.97 26.54

ND-IN 21Smith, Zachary J6 49.60

22.95 26.65

ND-IN 21Korndorffer, Charles T7 x50.91

24.12 26.79

PUR-IN 18McCarthy, Connor R8 x51.01

23.55 27.46

PUR-IN 20Cooper, Elliot S--- X51.06

23.43 27.63

PUR-IN 19Seaver, Griffin R--- X51.14

23.87 27.27

PUR-IN 17Zerpa, Ryan C--- X51.42

23.79 27.63

PUR-IN 19Rodriguez, Rafael--- X51.53

24.00 27.53

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 23Straub, Kelly M1 308.55

ND-IN 22Wiese, Annie B2 284.18

PUR-IN 23Pheiffer, Emily L3 281.25

PUR-IN 18McAfee, Sophie P4 276.75

PUR-IN 19Sonnenberg, Jenna S5 263.70

ND-IN 18Brady, Calie E6 263.33

PUR-IN 20Vieta, Maycey A7 x259.28

PUR-IN 21Merriman, Maggie I8 x247.73

ND-IN 20McNally, Erin A9 x228.98

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PUR-IN 18Downs, Tyler M1 431.70

PUR-IN 19Rzepka, Jordan N2 372.45

PUR-IN 22Duncan, Greg B3 346.80

PUR-IN 18Bennett, Samuel J4 x321.30

PUR-IN 22Bramley, Ben G5 x315.30

ND-IN 22Petrison, David C6 289.95

ND-IN 20Rains, William H7 281.03

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Gillilan, Coleen S1 2:01.85

26.06 30.66 30.3134.82

PUR-IN 18Love, Maggie E2 2:04.06

27.08 31.46 30.2035.32

ND-IN 22Thomas, Luciana M3 2:05.25

27.15 31.50 29.1737.43

ND-IN 18Deuel, Megan G4 2:05.42

27.41 30.88 28.7638.37

ND-IN 20Bender, Sarah N5 x2:06.49

28.17 31.10 30.0737.15

PUR-IN 18Greaves, Madeline D6 2:07.54

26.90 33.62 29.9937.03

PUR-IN 18Erlandson, Mahala R7 2:10.21

28.06 32.98 31.7737.40

ND-IN 18Lugbill, Reese E--- X2:08.40

28.16 33.76 30.5635.92

ND-IN 20Fry, Elizabeth G--- X2:09.06

28.70 32.73 30.3037.33

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Christianson, Tyler T1 1:50.84

24.64 28.03 26.3231.85

ND-IN 22Winton, Andrew M2 1:50.96

24.04 28.36 27.8130.75

ND-IN 22Miranda, Max J3 1:51.75

24.41 28.22 26.4532.67

PUR-IN 21Riley, Brett A4 1:53.21

25.35 27.31 27.4833.07

PUR-IN 21Sherman, Nick S5 1:54.29

24.51 28.74 27.9533.09

PUR-IN 21Ratliff, Blake M6 1:54.73

24.62 29.08 27.1533.88

PUR-IN 19Alders, Andrew W7 x1:57.22

25.01 29.30 28.1334.78

PUR-IN 20Modglin, Coleman M--- X1:55.58

24.76 32.39 28.6829.75

PUR-IN 20Swenson, Andrew J--- X1:56.70

24.69 29.34 27.6635.01
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#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APUR-IN1 3:29.15

Hill, Hannah M 18 Bowen, Kendra N 20

Moon, Teagen D 18 Young, Rachel J 20

24.91 52.56 52.1115.58

25.24 52.51 24.79 51.97

BPUR-IN2 3:31.54

Fu, Jiayu 19 Beavon, Kate J 21

Sayovitz, Kali A 19 Turner, Lindsay N 20

25.00 52.16 53.2825.56

25.75 53.28 25.33 52.82

CPUR-IN3 x3:38.75

Crowel, Audrey M 18 Wiuff, Cecilie 21

Harter, Abby G 19 Jahns, Abby M 19

26.25 55.04 55.7626.01

25.23 53.47 25.77 54.48

AND-IN--- X3:23.30

Christman, Madelyn T 18 Whiting, Sydney C 19

Scannell, Quinn R 23 Geriane, Jess J 18

24.61 51.09 50.4924.12

24.01 50.94 24.06 50.78

BND-IN--- X3:28.47

Chelsvig, Kallie J 19 Potter, Madison T 20

Behm, Annie E 18 Herceg, Ana 18

25.36 52.25 52.3825.14

25.00 52.68 24.47 51.16

CND-IN--- X3:30.78

D'Emanuele, Peyton J 19 Hensler, Rhianna C 20

Pruitt, Mary Cate C 19 Feehery, Madison A 19

25.70 53.48 53.3415.89

25.06 52.38 24.64 51.58

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 2:56.73

Guiliano, Chris R 18 Wilburn, Cason J 20

Myers, Max J 18 Bottelberghe, Josh R 21

21.13 44.74 43.2020.49

21.16 44.91 20.46 43.88

APUR-IN2 2:57.70

Hart, Keelan R 20 Samuels, Brady C 18

Muhammad, Idris I 17 Acin, Nikola 21

22.00 45.67 44.2521.01

21.16 44.76 20.53 43.02

BPUR-IN3 3:00.51

Bjelajac, Nikola 23 Wenker, Jude T 19

Hrosik, Ryan M 21 McCarthy, Connor R 18

21.74 45.22 44.7921.29

21.09 45.27 21.27 45.23

BND-IN4 3:04.48

DeLong, Alec J 20 Lukashev, Stephan A 20

Hutchinson, Liam S 20 Tommasone, Nick J 18

21.95 45.94 46.4222.07

21.75 45.85 22.09 46.27

CPUR-IN5 x3:06.35

Juengel, Michael S 20 Walker, Liam A 19

Hakan, Batuhan 23 Smith, Jack T 21

22.18 46.11 45.7221.74

22.54 47.28 22.22 47.24

CND-IN6 x3:07.15

Scannell, Thacher H 21 Smith, Liam M 19

Smesko, Kaden W 19 Ortanes, Bryce T 19

22.11 46.37 46.8422.23

21.56 46.32 22.32 47.62

DPUR-IN7 x3:13.25

Lipp, Chandler J 18 King, Charlie S 19

Shaw, Ethan R 19 Witty, Andrew S 19

23.17 48.24 48.2522.76

22.86 48.77 22.36 47.99

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Notre Dame, University of 216.5

2. Purdue University 81.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Notre Dame, University of 180

2. Purdue University 120


